## **NFMediation Privacy Policy**

NFMediation is committed to protecting your privacy and this Privacy Policy sets out our privacy practices. Privacy of our clients and users of our services is of utmost importance to NFMediation and all confidential or business sensitive information is treated as such.

By using any NFMediation website (our "Sites") and our services, you unconditionally agree to be bound by this Privacy Policy. Our Sites are located at: www.nfmediation.com and such additional and replacement sites from time to time.

NFMediation wants to offer you the best possible internet experience. Consequently additional functions, features, products or services are incorporated into our sites from time to time.

This, and our commitment to protecting the privacy of your personal information, may result in periodic changes to this Privacy Policy.

As a result, please remember to refer back to this Privacy Policy regularly to review any amendments.

If we change our Privacy Policy we will post the changes on this page and may place notices on other pages of our Sites.

Any questions regarding our Privacy Policy should be directed to:

NFMediation

E: nicolas.fournier@nfmediation.com



